1
oRLoS_II SMaLL FRagMeNt 2.7 / 3.5MM tItaNIuM IMPLaNt SYSteM
oRLoS_II tItaNIuM SMaLL FRagMeNt
 PoLYaXIaL LoCKINg PLate SYSteM
2
CLaVICLe PLateS
Page 30/31
ReCoNStRuCtIoN

100-0140-110 Humeral Drill Guide Ø 7.0 mm / 6.0 mm used for REF. 100-0140-100
ReF. - No. DeSCRIPtIoN
100-0140-120 Humeral Threaded Drill Guide Ø 2.8 mm used for REF. 100-0140-100 / 100-0140-110
ReF. - No. DeSCRIPtIoN
100-0140-100 Proximal Humeral Aiming Device
Note!
ReCoMMeNDeD aDDItIoNaL INStRuMeNtS aRe
INStaLLeD aND ILLuStRateD IN tHe StaNDaRD
SMaLL FRagMeNt CataLogue, SteeL IMPLaNtS!
100-0140-100  Connecting Screw
100-0140-120   100-0140-110
aSSeMBLINg DeSCRIPtIoN!
10
oRLoS_II SMaLL FRagMeNt 2.7 / 3.5MM tItaNIuM IMPLaNt SYSteM
ReF. - No. DIaMeteR aND LeNgHt
100-0040-010ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 10 mm
100-0040-012ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 12 mm
100-0040-014ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 14 mm
100-0040-016ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 16 mm
100-0040-018ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 18 mm
100-0040-020ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 20 mm
100-0040-022ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 22 mm
100-0040-024ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 24 mm
100-0040-026ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 26 mm
100-0040-028ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 28 mm
100-0040-030ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 30 mm
100-0040-032ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 32 mm
100-0040-035ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 35 mm
100-0040-038ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 38 mm
100-0040-040ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 40 mm
100-0040-042ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 42 mm
100-0040-045ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 45 mm
100-0040-048ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 48 mm
100-0040-050ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 50 mm
100-0040-052ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 52 mm
100-0040-055ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 55 mm
100-0040-060ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 60 mm
100-0040-065ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 65 mm
100-0040-070ST Ø 3.5 mm x length 70 mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Locking Fullthreaded - Cortical Screws ø 3.5 mm, self-tapping
Important technical Dimensions:
Important Technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø5.5 mm
Star Bit Socket = Bit 10 according to ASTM F543-02 Table A6.8
Head Thread M5 / Pitch 0.8 mm
Core Diameter Ø2.9 mm
Thread Pitch 0.8mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole Ø2.8 mm
Note! Tapping is not applicable
Material Titanium
11
oRLoS_II SMaLL FRagMeNt 2.7 / 3.5MM tItaNIuM IMPLaNt SYSteM
ReF. - No. DIaMeteR aND LeNgHt
100-0040-010STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 10 mm
100-0040-012STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 12 mm
100-0040-014STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 14 mm
100-0040-016STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 16 mm
100-0040-018STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 18 mm
100-0040-020STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 20 mm
100-0040-022STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 22 mm
100-0040-024STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 24 mm
100-0040-026STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 26 mm
100-0040-028STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 28 mm
100-0040-030STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 30 mm
100-0040-032STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 32 mm
100-0040-035STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 35 mm
100-0040-038STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 38 mm
100-0040-040STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 40 mm
100-0040-042STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 42 mm
100-0040-045STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 45 mm
100-0040-048STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 48 mm
100-0040-050STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 50 mm
100-0040-052STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 52 mm
100-0040-055STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 55 mm
100-0040-060STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 60 mm
100-0040-065STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 65 mm
100-0040-070STP Ø 3.5 mm x length 70 mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Polyaxial Locking Fullthreaded – Cortical Screws Ø 3.5mm, self-tapping
Important technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø5.2 mm
Star Bit Socket = Bit 10 according to ASTM F543-02 Table A6.8
Head Thread Pitch 0.8 mm
Core Diameter Ø2.9 mm
Thread Pitch 0.8mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole Ø2.8 mm
Note! Tapping is not applicable
Material Titanium
12
oRLoS_II SMaLL FRagMeNt 2.7 / 3.5MM tItaNIuM IMPLaNt SYSteM
ReF. - No. DIaMeteR aND CoMPLete LeNgHt
100-0030-010ST ø 2.7 mm x length 10 mm
100-0030-012ST ø 2.7 mm x length 12 mm
100-0030-014ST ø 2.7 mm x length 14 mm
100-0030-016ST ø 2.7 mm x length 16 mm
100-0030-018ST ø 2.7 mm x length 18 mm
100-0030-020ST ø 2.7 mm x length 20 mm
100-0030-022ST ø 2.7 mm x length 22 mm
100-0030-024ST ø 2.7 mm x length 24 mm
100-0030-026ST ø 2.7 mm x length 26 mm
100-0030-028ST ø 2.7 mm x length 28 mm
100-0030-030ST ø 2.7 mm x length 30 mm
100-0030-032ST ø 2.7 mm x length 32 mm
100-0030-035ST ø 2.7 mm x length 35 mm
100-0030-038ST ø 2.7 mm x length 38 mm
100-0030-040ST ø 2.7 mm x length 40 mm
100-0030-045ST ø 2.7 mm x length 45 mm
100-0030-050ST ø 2.7 mm x length 50 mm
100-0030-055ST ø 2.7 mm x length 55 mm
100-0030-060ST ø 2.7 mm x length 60 mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Locking Fullthreaded - Cortical Screws ø 2.7 mm, self-tapping
Important technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø5.5 mm
Star Bit Socket = Bit 10 according to ASTM F543-02 Table A6.8
Head Thread M5 / Pitch 0.8 mm
Core Diameter Ø1.9 mm
Thread Pitch 0.8mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole Ø2.0 mm
Note! Tapping is not applicable
Material Titanium
13
oRLoS_II SMaLL FRagMeNt 2.7 / 3.5MM tItaNIuM IMPLaNt SYSteM
ReF. - No. DeSCRIPtIoN
100-0060-010 Titanium Locking Distance Bolt ø 3.5 mm
Important technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter ø 6.0 mm
Star Bit Socket = Bit 10 according to ASTM F543-07 Table A6.8
Head Thread M5 / Pitch 0.8 mm
Material Titanium
ReF. - No. DIaMeteR aND CoMPLete LeNgHt
100-0030-010STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 10 mm
100-0030-012STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 12 mm
100-0030-014STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 14 mm
100-0030-016STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 16 mm
100-0030-018STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 18 mm
100-0030-020STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 20 mm
100-0030-022STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 22 mm
100-0030-024STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 24 mm
100-0030-026STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 26 mm
100-0030-028STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 28 mm
100-0030-030STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 30 mm
100-0030-032STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 32 mm
100-0030-035STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 35 mm
100-0030-038STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 38 mm
100-0030-040STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 40 mm
100-0030-045STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 45 mm
100-0030-050STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 50 mm
100-0030-055STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 55 mm
100-0030-060STP Ø 2.7 mm x length 60 mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Polyaxial Locking Fullthreaded – Cortical Screws Ø 2.7mm, self-tapping
Important technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø5.2 mm

92-412.80 ø 3.5 mm x length 80 mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Fullthreaded - Cortical Screws ø 3.5 mm, selftapping - cutting
Important technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter ø 6.0 mm
Hexalobe Socked width 2.5 mm
Core Diameter for Cortical Thread ø 2.4 mm
Cortical Thread Pitch 1.25 mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole ø 2.5 mm, Lenght 110 mm / 85 mm
Applicable Tap ø 3.5 mm with 1.25 mm Cortical Pitch
Note: Tapping is not necessary!
Material Titanium
15
oRLoS_II SMaLL FRagMeNt 2.7 / 3.5MM tItaNIuM IMPLaNt SYSteM
ReF. - No. DIaMeteR aND LeNgHt
95-130.10TI ø 4.0 mm x length 10 mm
95-130.12TI ø 4.0 mm x length 12 mm
95-130.14TI ø 4.0 mm x length 14 mm
95-130.16TI ø 4.0 mm x length 16 mm
95-130.18TI ø 4.0 mm x length 18 mm
95-130.20TI ø 4.0 mm x length 20 mm
95-130.22TI ø 4.0 mm x length 22 mm
95-130.24TI ø 4.0 mm x length 24 mm
95-130.26TI ø 4.0 mm x length 26 mm
95-130.28TI ø 4.0 mm x length 28 mm
95-130.30TI ø 4.0 mm x length 30 mm
95-130.32TI ø 4.0 mm x length 32 mm
95-130.34TI ø 4.0 mm x length 34 mm
95-130.35TI ø 4.0 mm x length 35 mm
95-130.36TI ø 4.0 mm x length 36 mm
95-130.38TI ø 4.0 mm x length 38 mm
95-130.40TI ø 4.0 mm x length 40 mm
95-130.45TI ø 4.0 mm x length 45 mm
95-130.50TI ø 4.0 mm x length 50 mm
95-130.55TI ø 4.0 mm x length 55 mm
95-130.60TI ø 4.0 mm x length 60 mm
Product - Description:
Titanium Fullthreaded - Cancellous
Screws ø 4.0 mm
Important technical Dimensions:

Material Titanium
Product – Description:
Titanium Polyaxial Locking Fullthreaded –
Cancellous Screws Ø 3.5mm, self-tapping
Important technical Dimensions:
Head Diameter Ø5.2 mm
Star Bit Socket = Bit 10 according to ASTM
F543-02 Table A6.8
Head Thread Pitch 0.8 mm
Core Diameter Ø1.9 mm
Thread Pitch 1.75mm
Applicable Drill Bit for Thread Hole Ø2.0 mm
Note! Tapping is not applicable
Material Titanium
ReF. - No. DIaMeteR aND LeNgHt
100-0050-012STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 12 mm
100-0050-014STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 14 mm
100-0050-016STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 16 mm
100-0050-018STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 18 mm
100-0050-020STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 20 mm
100-0050-022STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 22 mm
100-0050-024STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 24 mm
100-0050-026STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 26 mm
100-0050-028STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 28 mm
100-0050-030STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 30 mm
100-0050-035STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 35 mm
100-0050-040STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 40 mm
100-0050-045STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 45 mm
100-0050-050STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 50 mm
100-0050-055STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 55 mm
100-0050-060STP Ø 3.5 mm x Length 60 mm
17
oRLoS_II SMaLL FRagMeNt 2.7 / 3.5MM tItaNIuM IMPLaNt SYSteM
ReF. - No. CoMPLete LeNgHt / HoLeS
100-0104-059 Length 59 mm x Hole 4